8/27/2023

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales
1 $60.00

2 $80.00

3 $6.00

$146.00

$146.00

Winners

$60.00
$130.00
$0.50

$190.50

$190.50

GP

Hold
$0.00
($50.00)
$5.50

($44.50)

($44.50)

ntOfSales
41.09
54.79
410

99.98

99.98

tedReturn

0.75
0.78
0.76

ightedAve
0.31
0.43
0.03

0.77



